
a(
,

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Cagayan Economic Zone Authoriw

INVITATION TO BID
Design & Build Scheme - Re-Construc{ion of San Vicente Causeway and Wharf at the Cagayan Special

Economic Zone and Freeport

The Cagayan Economic Zone Authority, $rough fie Corporate op€rating Eudget CY 2018 intends b apply tE sum of one Hundred Fltty

Five Million Pe6os (F 155,000,000.00) being tE Approved Budget for the Confact (ABC) fcr Design & Build Scheme - RFconstruction ot
San vice?te Causeway and wharf at the Cagayan Special Economic Zone and Freeport. Bids received in excess of tlE ABC shall be

auhmAicdly rejecbd at bid opening.

The Cagayan Economic Zone Authonty now invies bids for D$ign & Build Scheme - Re.Constuction of San Vicente Causeway and Whart

at the Cagayan Special Economic Zone and Freeport that can accommodate vessels up to with 5,000 DvW.

Edding will be conducbd through open compettve tidding procedures using a noMiscrelion y "passfail' criterion 6 Eecified in ttr
lftplementing Rules and Regulatons (lRR) of Republic Act (RA) 918|4, ofierwise known as UE 'GovemnEnt Procurernent Reform Acf.

Bdding is resficEd b Filipino citzens/sole propriebrships, parherships, or organizatons wifi at least sixty percent (600/o) inbrest or outstanding

c iblshck belonging t0 citizens of fie Philippines, and to citizens or organizations of a counfy fie lai/s or regulalions of which grant similar righ8

or privileges to Filipino citzens, pursuant to RA 5183 and subjcl h Commonwealti Act 138.

lnbrestsd bidders may obtain further infomation fiom Cagayan Economic Zone Aufiority and inspecl fie Bidding Documenb at fie address given

How during 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM,

A complete se,t of Bidding DocunEnb may be purchased by inbresbd Bidders on July 26 - August 22, 2018 fom trhe address below and upon

payrnent of a nonrefundable fee for fie Bidding Docurnenb in the amunt of F 50,000.00

The Cagayan Economic Zone Au$ofity will hold a PrsBid Confurence on August 10, 2018, 10:00 All at trhe Boedroom, CEZA Pasig, 7h Floor

Westa Building, 611 Shan Boulevard, Pasig City, which shall be open to dlinbrested parties,

Eds must be delivered b CEZA Pasig, 7rh Floor Westiar Building, 61'l Sha,v Boulevard, Pasig City on or before August 22, 2018, 5:00 PM, All Bids

must be accompanied by a bid security in any of fie acceptable foms as indicaled in tte B0S.

Bid opening shall be on August 23, 20,18, 2018 10:00 A at Boardroorn, CEZA Pasig, 7rh Flos, 611 Sha Boulevtrd, P6ig Ci9. Bids will be

opened in the presence ofthe Elidders' representatives who choose b aflend at flle address below. Late bids shall not be acceptsd.

The Cagayan Economic Zone Aufio{ity reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, t0 annul the bidding process, and to reject all bids at any

tirne prior to contract award, withoutthereby incuning any liability to the affected bidder or bidders.

For fur$er information, please refur to:

CEZA Pasig ofiice
BAC Secretariat

7rh Floor, Westar Building, Shaw Boulevad, Pasig City

Telephone Numbers: (04 63e5780
Fax Numbers: (02) 687-2466

*iART E. CARPTO

/ 
anc cnatrman

Bidders should have complebd, wifiin fie last firee (3) yeas trom the date of submrssion and receipt of bids, a confact sirdlar h $e Project The

description ofan eligible bidder is contsined in fie Bidding DocunEnB, parliculaly, in Secton ll. lnstructjons to Bidders.


